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NETEASE INC. ADR

ISIN:  US64110W1027

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
100.62 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

3.76% (3.65)

UsS64110wW1027
NTES

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

59,899 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

100.21 USD (100)
100.60 USD (200)
100.57 USD
100.75 USD
99.01 USD

96.97 USD
99.93768 USD
2,168,590
216,750,069.43
35,453
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/09 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/08 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/05 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/04 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/03 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US64110W1027-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS64110W1027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US64110W1027&ID_NOTATION=276195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de2b9953c4b581ab9f982b61f1a284921adc5b6ab57c56cdbf7f209c42bc9493&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abebd835ed1c3d28c&time=1712817305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee2fd23247f4572aea3a3dc37c366ec9c573ee5b044c6bd58601d387f8298cca&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7eadf41e18fa4d6ab&time=1712817305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33ae7d0bf2b335565a9a37912266f48a8fcacc9e6f56663ded350a7503bee7f5&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b941ca80feafd36f&time=1712817305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95a8fd4280b31eeae1513967a186a187c451aad3ea21a7e111e1f5ce721b3017&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d527098c33f65075b&time=1712817305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab74ec6d3e1a64932e6179b672caef10f63045d603597c50702f1879d8756c24&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30b39092c337a27ba&time=1712817305&tool=RSC

NETEASE INC. ADR

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
100.62 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

3.76% (3.65)

US64110W1027
NTES

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

59,899 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.21 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 100.60 USD (200)
Open 100.57 USD
High 100.75 USD
Low 99.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 96.97 USD
VWAP 99.93768 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,168,590
Trading volume 216,750,069.43
Number of trades 35,453
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -3.32% +12.10% -3.19%
Perf (abs.) -3.46 +10.86 -3.32
Beta 0.88 1.21 1.06
Volatility 43.36 39.04 47.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NETEASE INC. ADR

97.44 USD (1,297,089
104.79 USD (1,605,390
103.17 USD (2,059,340
100.54 USD (1,442,084
114.50 USD (2024/02/27

85.80 USD (2024/01/17
118.90 USD (2023/11/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
80.79 USD (2023/05/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 92.00 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 09
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 93.00 EUR 0.12 7

09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:07 93.00 EUR 0.00 1

10
Singapore 2011/09/ 03:13 9.7562USD 0.00 2
Exchange 06
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 100.62 USD 216.75 35,453
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148161577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6608709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39531951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39531951
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CESKAS
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/
10

2024/02/
26

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2023/07/
18

08:03

15:41

08:04

08:10

08:08

18:00

94.00 EUR 0.00

107.69 USD 0.02

94.00 EUR 0.00

94.00 EUR 0.00

94.00 EUR 0.00

88.936 CHF 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648749

NETEASE INC. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

?ﬂ% NETEASE

Contact Details
NETEASE INC.

NetEase Building, No. 599 Wangshang Road
- 310052 Hangzhou

Telefon: +86-571-8985-3378
Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: NETEASE INC. ADR &,
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Company Profile

NetEase, Inc. is an internet technology company, which engages in the provision of
premium online services centered around content, community, communication and
commerce. It develops and operates some of the most popular PC-client and mobile games
in China. The firm also operates some of the most popular international online games in
China by partnering with Blizzard Entertainment, Mojang AB (a Microsoft subsidiary) and
other global game developers. NetEase also offers other services, including the intelligent
learning services of its majority-controlled subsidiary, Youdao, its music streaming platform,
NetEase Cloud Music, and its private label e-commerce platform, Yanxuan. The company
operates through the following business segments: Online Game Services, Youdao, Cloud
Music, and Innovative Businesses and Others. The Online Game Services segment
produces online PC-client games. The Youdao segment is an online education service
provider in China. The Cloud Music segment represents revenue from online music services
through the sales of membership subscriptions in various content and service packages.
The Innovative Businesses and Others segment offers other services, which includes live
video streaming and its private label e-commerce platform, Yanxuan. The company was
founded by Lei Ding in June 1997 and is headquartered in Beijing, China.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
William Ding Chairman of Managing Alice Cheng  Member of Supervisory
Board Board
Charles Member of Executive Hui Tang Member of Supervisory
Zhaoxuan Yang  Committee Board
Man Kit Member of Supervisory
Leung Board
Tze Kay Member of Supervisory
Tong Board

4/4


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US64110W1027-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS64110W1027
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